
Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Buyer (Importer)

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Country of Origin

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the World Trade Center Denver ("WTCD") 
is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise WTCD and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, 
accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the WTCD’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless WTCD from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
WTCD in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

ORIGINAL

DWTC-COO-66743-68ffa963babcc
October 27, 2025

Stolle Machinery (Guangdong) CO., LTD
5 Xingye Fourteen Road Guangdong Industrial Park
Chencoa, Guangdong Shunde District
Foshan
China

STOLLE MACHINERY Company, LLC
6949 South Potomac Street
 Centennial
 CO 80112
 USA

Air Denver, CO

China Guangdong

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

G124400
Consignor reference: C296625

BOLT, HEX HD 3/4-16 UNRF x 12 1/2"

H.S.Code: 7318.15

3.012

Net: 0.753

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Sandi Moilanen



• 
Stolle Machinery Company LLC 

6949 S. Potomac Street 

Centennial CO 80112 USA 

Phone: 303-708-9044 

Commercial Invoice 

For Customs Clearance Invoice Number: 504417 

Date: 10/17/2025 

Bill To 

STOLLE MACHINERY (GUANGDONG) CO., LTD 

5 XINGYE FOURTEEN ROAD GUANGDONG 

INDUSTRIAL PARK, CHENCOA 

GUANGDONG 

SHUNDE DISTRICT 

FOSHAN, CHINA 

536 

SHIPPING METHOD 

NUMBER PCS / WEIGHT 

B/L 

CONCORDIA !NTL FORWARDING LTD 

1 .00 / 188.69 kg 

Order No. 

Line No. 

Rel No. 

C296621 

28 

C296621 

22 

l 

C295415 

19 

PO Number 

Part Number 

1 crate 45x37x28 

Part Number Description 

Gl24399 

222039399 

TUBING, 3/8" OD, BLACK 

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC

Total HS Code - FOREIGN

Total HS Code • TOTAL 

Gl24399 

095979 

O-RING, 13.984 ID .139 C/S 2-280

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC

Total HS Code - FOREIGN

Total HS Code - TOTAL 

G123811 

701070 

CHAIN, MORSE DELRIN N4 

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC

Total HS Code - FOREIGN

Total HS Code - TOTAL 

HS Classification 

Country of Origin 

3917290090 

MEXICO 

3917290090 

3917290090 

3917290090 

4016930000 

VIETNAM 

4016930000 

4016930000 

4016930000 

7315110000 

MEXICO 

7315110000 

7315110000 

7315110000 

Consignee 

STOLLE MACHINERY (GUANGDONG) CO., LTD 

5 XINGYE FOURTEEN ROAD GUANGDONG 

INDUSTRIAL PARK, CHENCOA 

GUANGDONG 

SHUNDE DISTRICT 

FOSHAN, CHINA 

536 

INCOTERMS 

TERMS 

Exwk Centennial CO lncoterms 2010 

60 Days Net 

PRO NO 146Ib 

ITN 

Qty. Delivered 

Unit of Measure 

Notes 

100.00 

FT 

100.00 

100.00 

20.00 

EA 

20.00 

20.00 

31.37 

in 

31.37 

31.37 

Unit Value Total Value 

USD USD 

1.91 

l.91

2.86 

190.68 

190.68 

190.68 

38.14 

38.14 

38.14 

89.59 

89.59 

89.59 

Net Weight 

Each 

0.013 

0.023 

0.023 

Net Weight 

Total 

1.30 kg 

1.30 kg 

1.30 kg 

0.45kg 

0.45 kg 

0.45 kg 

0.71 kg 

0.71 kg 

0.71 kg 
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